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Wednesday to Sunday nghts Spm P 4am

Night Patrol Contact 0474 464 688 .
For more |nformat|on caII PPAC Admmlstratlon on 40 604 211 :

Christmas & New Year
Opening Hours All Services

Night Patrol and Women’s Shelter
will operate everyday

Friday 16 December Closed from 11.30am to 2.00pm
Monday 19 December Normal opening hours
Tuesday 20 December Normal opening hours

Wednesday 21 December Normal services until 12 Noon for
Childcare OSHC and Healing Centre
Youth Program closed

Thursday 22 December Normal opening hours
Friday 23 December Closed
Monday 26 December Closed
Tuesday 27 December Closed

Wednesday 28 December Closed
Thursday 29 December Closed
Friday 30 December Closed
Monday 2 January 2023 Closed
Tuesday 3 January 2023 Re-open with normal hours
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PPAC’s Early Intervention Youth program provides a range of services at the
Community Hall for ages 12 to 24 from Monday to Friday, 8:30am to 5pm.

Activities include:

Social and Emotional Well-Being counselling
services and healthy life style programs.

Cooking Classes
Exercise Sessions
School Holiday activities

employment preparation classes and vocational
support including pre-apprenticeship training
sourcing and work experience placement( In
conjunction with RISE)

early intervention sports activities
Indigenous mentors program,

On-country cultural camping trips and other
cultural activities.

Please see Vanessa Deakin or Eddie
Coleman atithe hall'for more details
or'you can contact them via email:
v.deakin@ppac:org:au

or e.coleman@ppac.org:au

 PPAC HEALING
SERVICES
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Kindly be informed that our PPAC
Healing Centre vehicle is only funded
to pick up clients that are attending our
Healing Centre Services.
This means they must be attending
counselling and other appointments
with our Counsellors.
It is not to be used for public transport.
Your co-operation in this matter is
highly appreciated.

From PPAC Management.

ALL WORK. -AND WALK TOGETHER ON ONE PATH OF HEALING, LEARNING,
GARING AND SHARING, CREATING A SAFER ENVIRONMENT -AND commuwi-rg




